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OTVORENO PRVENSTVO BEOGRADA ŽSG 2017.

BEOGRAD  31.3.2017

Srednja škola ŽSG

Rezultati ekipno

1.  Vojna Gimnazija Beograd       160,600

Name Club / NT Total

Parađanin Milica Vojna Gimnazija Beograd 13,400 10,500 11,700 12,600 48,200

Tot Lidija Vojna Gimnazija Beograd 14,100 13,000 13,700 12,800 53,600

Žarković Milica Vojna Gimnazija Beograd 12,600 10,500 10,300 12,100 45,500

Živadinović Kristina Vojna Gimnazija Beograd 14,900 14,800 14,500 14,600 58,800

42,400 38,300 39,900 40,000 160,600

2.  Med. škola "Nadežda Petrović" Zemun       157,000

Name Club / NT Total

Babić Mia Med. škola "Nadežda Petrović" Zemun 14,000 12,800 12,100 13,200 52,100

Bijelić Anastasija Med. škola "Nadežda Petrović" Zemun 14,200 14,000 10,100 12,900 51,200

Dimitrijević Kristina Med. škola "Nadežda Petrović" Zemun 14,100 13,800 12,400 13,400 53,700

42,300 40,600 34,600 39,500 157,000

3.  Hemijsko-preh. TŠ Čukarica - Beograd       153,300

Name Club / NT Total

Mijailović Milica Hemijsko-preh. TŠ Čukarica - Beograd 12,400 13,400 11,100 11,500 48,400

Radojković Tamara Hemijsko-preh. TŠ Čukarica - Beograd 14,400 8,800 13,200 13,300 49,700

Raketić Anđela Hemijsko-preh. TŠ Čukarica - Beograd 14,500 13,700 12,800 14,200 55,200

41,300 35,900 37,100 39,000 153,300

4.  Ekonom.-trg. škola Sopot Beograd       140,400

Name Club / NT Total

Aleksić Teodora Ekonom.-trg. škola Sopot Beograd 12,500 11,400 12,000 12,400 48,300

Đurđević Iva Ekonom.-trg. škola Sopot Beograd 12,600 11,000 11,100 11,400 46,100

Maleš Anđela Ekonom.-trg. škola Sopot Beograd 12,000 8,800 11,600 10,400 42,800

Mitrović Jelena Ekonom.-trg. škola Sopot Beograd 12,300 10,200 11,800 11,200 45,500

37,400 32,600 35,400 35,000 140,400
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Višeboj

Rank Name Club / NT

D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Total

1 Milinković Nina Sportska Gimnazija Beograd 5,0 10,000 15,000 5,0 9,800 14,800 5,0 9,400 14,400 5,0 9,600 14,600 58,800

1 Živadinović Kristina Vojna Gimnazija Beograd 5,0 9,900 14,900 5,0 9,800 14,800 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 9,600 14,600 58,800

3 Raketić Anđela Hemijsko-preh. TŠ Čukarica - Beograd 5,0 9,500 14,500 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 7,800 12,800 5,0 9,200 14,200 55,200

4 Dimitrijević Kristina Med. škola "Nadežda Petrović" Zemun 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,800 13,800 4,0 8,400 12,400 5,0 8,400 13,400 53,700

5 Tot Lidija Vojna Gimnazija Beograd 5,0 9,100 14,100 5,0 8,000 13,000 5,0 8,700 13,700 5,0 7,800 12,800 53,600

6 Babić Mia Med. škola "Nadežda Petrović" Zemun 5,0 9,000 14,000 5,0 7,800 12,800 4,4 7,700 12,100 5,0 8,200 13,200 52,100

7 Bijelić Anastasija Med. škola "Nadežda Petrović" Zemun 5,0 9,200 14,200 5,0 9,000 14,000 4,4 5,700 10,100 5,0 7,900 12,900 51,200

8 Radojković Tamara Hemijsko-preh. TŠ Čukarica - Beograd 5,0 9,400 14,400 3,5 5,300 8,800 5,0 8,200 13,200 5,0 8,300 13,300 49,700

9 Mijailović Milica Hemijsko-preh. TŠ Čukarica - Beograd 5,0 7,400 12,400 5,0 8,400 13,400 3,6 7,500 11,100 5,0 6,500 11,500 48,400

10 Aleksić Teodora Ekonom.-trg. škola Sopot Beograd 5,0 7,500 12,500 3,5 7,900 11,400 4,2 7,800 12,000 5,0 7,400 12,400 48,300

11 Parađanin Milica Vojna Gimnazija Beograd 5,0 8,400 13,400 3,5 7,000 10,500 3,2 8,500 11,700 5,0 7,600 12,600 48,200

12 Đurđević Iva Ekonom.-trg. škola Sopot Beograd 5,0 7,600 12,600 3,5 7,500 11,000 4,0 7,100 11,100 5,0 6,400 11,400 46,100

13 Mitrović Jelena Ekonom.-trg. škola Sopot Beograd 5,0 7,300 12,300 3,5 6,700 10,200 4,0 7,800 11,800 4,7 6,500 11,200 45,500

13 Žarković Milica Vojna Gimnazija Beograd 5,0 7,600 12,600 3,5 7,000 10,500 3,6 6,700 10,300 5,0 7,100 12,100 45,500

15 Maleš Anđela Ekonom.-trg. škola Sopot Beograd 5,0 7,000 12,000 3,5 5,300 8,800 4,0 7,600 11,600 4,0 6,400 10,400 42,800

16 Joksimović Sara Sedma beogradska gimnazija 5,0 9,000 14,000 1,0 0,000 1,000 5,0 8,600 13,600 5,0 8,100 13,100 41,700
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